Offene Vereinsmeisterschaften Teil 1
TSV Lelm
am 29.April 2019

Ergebnisliste

Weibliche Jugend U14

KugelstoBen

1. Berenike Jensen 2006 TSV Lelm
Dreisprung
1. Berenike Jensen 2006 TSV Lelm

Mannliche Jugend U16

KugelstoBen

1. Jonah Maekler 2004 TSV Lelm
200m Lauf
1. Jonah Maekler 2004 TSV Lelm

Mannliche Jugend U20

KugelstoRen

1. Ruben Futterschneider 2000 TSV Lelm

200m Lauf

1. Ruben Futterschneider 2000 TSV Lelm

6,30 m

7,83 m

7,36 m

29,7 sek.

9,08 m

28,8 sek.



Manner

KugelstoBen

1. Ingo Warnecke
2. Hauke Warnecke
3. Volker Mller

Dreisprung

1. Hauke Warnecke
2. Ingo Warnecke

200m Lauf

1. Hauke Warnecke
2. Ingo Warnecke
3. Siegfried Winkler

Senioren M50

KugelstoBen

1. Volker Miller

Senioren M65

KugelstoRen

2. Siegfried Winkler

1975
1997
1969

1997
1975

1997
1975
1951

1969

1951

TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm

TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm

TSV Lelm
TSV Lelm
LG Braunschweig

TSV Lelm

LG Braunschweig

8,95m
7,76 m
6,57 m

9,37 m
9,33 m

28,6 sek.
39,3 sek.
41,8 sek.

7,70 m

6,15 m



